Susreti regiona Srbije 2022

Novi Sad, 15/7/2022

Disciplina 15
15/07/2022 - 12:08

Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

12 godina i stariji
Rezultati

Rang

12 - 13 godina

o krwbdpE

JOVANOVIC, Lena
DJURIC, Miona
POLJAK, Andrea
MUT, Jana

TASIC, Dunja
RISTIC, Minja

14 - 15 godina

1.

BOGOJEVIC, Sara
GRUJIC, Nevena

2.
3. JORGIC, Andrea
4.
5

MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
BJEKOVIC, Vanja

VOJNOQV, Sara

16 godina i stariji

ok whpE

STANISAVLIEVIC, Nina
DIMKIC, Isidora
ROMANIC, Masa
RADOJEVIC, Anja
LILIC, Lara

SOJEVIC, KAtarina

G.R.

09 Plivacki savez Beograda
09 Plivacki savez Beograda
09 Plivacki savez Vojvodine
09 Plivacki savez Vojvodine

10 Centralne Srbija
09 Centralne Srbija

08 Centralne Srbija

07  Plivacki savez Beograda
08 Plivacki savez Beograda

08 Centralne Srbija

08 Plivacki savez Vojvodine
07  Plivacki savez Vojvodine

04  Centralne Srbija

03  Plivacki savez Beograda
05 Plivacki savez Beograda

04  Centralne Srbija

06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine
06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine

Vreme

30.91
33.24
33.82
3441
34.60
35.59

PN Wk

31.15
31.83
3241
33.31
33.71
33.71

NPF, WSO N

29.04
30.11
30.80
31.46
31.83
32.28 21

W kO

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

16/07/2022 23:02 - Strana 1



